Sri Sri Academy (Pune)

1" STD SA II Exam [9" -20™ April 2022]

Date: 17/03/2022

Oral/

Date Day Subjects Written(40m) Practical(10m) Revision
09/4/22 Sat. Marathi 9-10:30am 11-12pm Maths (Rev)1-2pm
11/4/22 Mon. Maths 9-10:30am 11-12pm ICT(Rev)!-2pm
12/4/22 Tue. ICT 9-10:30am 11-12pm Hindi Lit. (Rev)2-3pm
13/4/22 Wed. Hindi Lit. 9-10:30am 11-12pm Eng. Lit.(Rev)1-2pm
15/4/22 Fri. English Lit. 9-10:30am 11-12pm Hindi Gr. (Rev)2-3pm
16/4/22 Sat. Hindi Gr. 9-10:30am 11-12pm Eng. Gr.(Rev)l-2pm
18/4/22 Mon. English Gr. 9-10:30am 11-12pm EVS(Rev)1-2pm
19/4/22 Tue. EVS 9-10:30am 11-12pm SST(Rev)1-2pm
20/4/22 Wed. SST 9-10:30am 11-12pm s
26/4/22 Wed. Online open day]




